
Ergebnisliste
Vereinsmeisterschaft alpin 2016

Golm, 19.03.2016

Organisation:            Streckendaten:           

Gesamtleitung:           Türtscher Peter          Strecke:                 Alpboden
Wettkampfleiter:         Türtscher Peter          Start:                   1670 m
Streckenchef:            Stemer Markus            Ziel:                    1490 m
Torpostenchef:           Fleisch Ludwig           Höhendifferenz:          180 m
Kurssetzer:              Rippl Herbert            Tore:                    23
Zeitnehmung:             Hadwiger Wolfgang        Startzeit:               13:30 Uhr
                                                  Wetter:                  Sonnig

Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG   Laufzeit Strafzeit

 Bambini 1 weiblich
 1 1 Werle Johanna 2010  1:17.25

 Bambini 1 männlich
 1 4 Vallaster Johannes 2011  1:20.02
 2 2 Thurner Felix 2010  1:21.07
 3 3 Netzer Amadeus 2011  3:30.53

 Bambini 2 weiblich
 1 8 Holzner Priska 2009  52.77
 2 6 Vallaster Bianca 2009  54.39
 3 7 Netzer Amelie 2009  58.03
 4 5 Fuchs Alexandra 2009  1:11.30 3s

 Bambini 2 männlich
 1 10 Grabher Max 2009  54.18
 2 9 Pfefferkorn Joel 2009  58.37

 Kinder U8 weiblich
 1 11 Bitschnau Alena-Ida 2008  48.20
 2 13 Kessler Sarah 2008  52.80
 3 12 Goossens Tanja 2008  53.89
 4 14 Fuchs Eva 2008  1:05.16

 Kinder U9 weiblich
 1 15 Grabher Elisa 2007  55.90

 Kinder U10 weiblich
 1 16 Werle Katharina 2006  44.97
 2 17 Amann Rubina Lena 2006  45.79
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Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG   Laufzeit Strafzeit

 3 19 Pfefferkorn Lena 2006  48.54
 4 18 Goossens Sabrina 2006  49.26

 Kinder U10 männlich
 1 22 Holzner Jakob 2006  42.76
 2 21 Vonbank Adrian 2006  45.15
 3 20 Vallaster Benjamin 2006  47.56
 4 23 Bitschnau Luis 2006  54.10

 Kinder U11 weiblich
 1 25 Amann Emma 2005  42.55

 Vereinsschülermeisterin

 2 24 Fleisch Theresa 2005  49.47
 3 26 Reichart Luisa 2005  52.78

 Kinder U11 männlich
 1 28 Fränkel Max 2005  42.36
 2 31 Tschanhenz Leander 2005  44.63
 3 27 Bauer Fabian 2005  46.75

 Kinder U12 weiblich
 1 29 Pfefferkorn Mona 2004  2:13.39

 Schüler U13 weiblich
 1 41 Amann Laura 2003  43.28
 2 98 Polinelli Sara 2003  48.52

 Schüler U13 männlich
 1 42 Bitschnau Oscar 2003  41.73
 2 32 Netzer Nico 2003  43.95

 Schüler U14 weiblich
 1 43 Reichart Leonie 2002  43.14
 2 44 Bitschnau Antonia 2002  43.84

 Schüler U14 männlich
 1 45 Netzer Elias 2002  39.37
 2 46 Wandruschka Leon 2002  39.68
 3 47 Holzner Thomas 2002  42.53

 Schüler U15 weiblich
 1 48 Fränkel Marie 2001  43.35

 Schüler U16 weiblich
 1 49 Fuchs Lisa 2000  48.30

 Schüler U16 männlich
 1 50 Fleisch Simon 2000  38.33

 Vereinsschülermeister

 AK II Damen
 1 57 Fuchs Petra 1968  44.94
 2 53 Fuchs Martina 1970  45.61
 3 52 Pfefferkorn Edith 1974  46.09
 4 54 Fleisch Rita 1972  49.86
 5 58 Reichart Renate 1972  53.16
 6 51 Holzner Waltraud 1975  54.20
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 AK I Damen
 1 55 Thurner-pichler Kathrin 1976  46.42
 2 61 Netzer Barbara 1978  51.03
 3 59 Grabher Simone 1976  51.23
 4 60 Werle Birgit 1978  1:04.30

 Allgemein Damen
 1 67 Schuchter Melanie 1988  47.12
 2 62 Rippl Michaela 1989  47.20

 Jugend U18 weiblich
 1 63 Fuchs Anna-Maria 1999  1:54.38

 Jugend U21 weiblich
 1 64 Türtscher Lisa 1996  37.94

 Vereinsmeisterin

 2 65 Rippl Fabienne 1997  39.02
 3 66 Türtscher Viktoria 1997  41.62

 AK V Herren
 1 33 Beirer Alfred 1930  1:08.99

 AK III Herren
 1 80 Fuchs Roland 1965  38.90
 2 79 Fuchs Günter 1962  39.30
 3 100 Salzgeber Peter 1957  39.58
 4 77 Schuler Hubert 1965  40.03
 5 84 Bitschnau Manfred 1958  40.91
 6 99 Knünz Markus 1963  42.54
 7 78 Wachter Robert 1959  43.30
 8 81 Mathies Gerold 1959  44.53
 9 83 Pfefferkorn Klaus 1965  49.33

 AK II Herren
 1 89 Grabher Thomas 1972  40.34
 2 88 Juen Konrad 1967  41.73
 3 86 Türtscher Peter 1967  42.47
 4 87 Tschohl Stefan 1967  42.62
 5 91 Ruprecht Wolfgang 1972  46.32
 6 85 Vonbank Gerald 1968  51.20

 AK I Herren
 1 92 Juen Reinhard 1982  38.02

 Vereinsmeister

 2 96 Weihs Peter 1980  41.10
 3 93 Krobath Thomas 1978  43.58
 4 95 Galehr Markus 1977  51.41
 5 94 Oepen Roman 1983  1:12.42

 Allgemein Herren
 1 97 Schuchter Sandro 1991  41.12
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Rg Stn Name + Vorname JG   Laufzeit Strafzeit

Aus dem Protokoll des Kampfgerichts

Gemeldet: 85

Nicht am Start: 4

30 Thaler Coco Chantal 2004
56 Vallaster Mirjam 1973
82 Thaler Hermann 1963

101 Tschohl Seraphin 1993

Disqualifiziert: 1

90 Bitschnau Harald 1969 Tor-Nr:  22

Gewertet: 80

das Kampfgericht
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Familienwertung
Vereinsmeisterschaft alpin 2016

Golm, 19.03.2016

Berechnung ZeitDifferenz:  1. - 2.

Rg     Stn.   Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Differenz

1. 26 Reichart Luisa 2005 52.78 * 0.38
58 Reichart Renate 1972 53.16 *

2. 24 Fleisch Theresa 2005 49.47 * 0.39
54 Fleisch Rita 1972 49.86 *

3. 8 Holzner Priska 2009 52.77 * 1.43
51 Holzner Waltraud 1975 54.20 *

4. 52 Pfefferkorn Edith 1974 46.09 * 2.45
19 Pfefferkorn Lena 2006 48.54 *

5. 57 Fuchs Petra 1968 44.94 * 3.36
49 Fuchs Lisa 2000 48.30 *

6. 22 Holzner Jakob 2006 42.76 * 3.56
91 Ruprecht Wolfgang 1972 46.32 *

7. 59 Grabher Simone 1976 51.23 * 4.67
15 Grabher Elisa 2007 55.90 *

8. 21 Vonbank Adrian 2006 45.15 * 6.05
85 Vonbank Gerald 1968 51.20 *

9. 16 Werle Katharina 2006 44.97 * 6.44
95 Galehr Markus 1977 51.41 *

10. 84 Bitschnau Manfred 1958 40.91 * 7.29
11 Bitschnau Alena-Ida 2008 48.20 *

11. 93 Krobath Thomas 1978 43.58 * 9.22
13 Kessler Sarah 2008 52.80 *

12. 60 Werle Birgit 1978 1:04.30 * 12.95
1 Werle Johanna 2010 1:17.25 *

13. 89 Grabher Thomas 1972 40.34 * 13.84
10 Grabher Max 2009 54.18 *
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Rg     Stn.   Name + Vorname            JG    Laufzeit Differenz

14. 53 Fuchs Martina 1970 45.61 * 25.69
5 Fuchs Alexandra 2009 1:11.30 *

15. 80 Fuchs Roland 1965 38.90 * 26.26
14 Fuchs Eva 2008 1:05.16 *

16. 55 Thurner-pichler Kathrin 1976 46.42 * 34.65
2 Thurner Felix 2010 1:21.07 *

17. 83 Pfefferkorn Klaus 1965 49.33 * 1:24.06
29 Pfefferkorn Mona 2004 2:13.39 *
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